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ANNEXURE C: RT72-2023: PREVIOUS WORK EXPERIENCE
1. The bidder must complete the table below for the previous work experience as per the Special Conditions of Contract (SCC) requirements.
2. The bidder acknowledges that the State reserves the right to verify the information contained therein and if found to be false or incorrect may invoke any remedies available to it in the bid documents.
	No
	Customer Name 
	Province
	Description of Contract/ Project 
	Period of Contract/ Project
	Value of Contract for Full Period
	Gas Type (Medical / Industrial)
	Product Name 

(e.g. Helium)
	Total Quantities (per kg) 

	1
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	5
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


SIGNATURE BY THE BIDDER

Signature ____________________________Full name___________________________________________Date___________________________ 

Designation________________________________
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